QuickSpecs  Aruba 360 Series Outdoor Access Points
Overview
Page 1
Aruba 360 Series Outdoor Access Points
Low-cost 802.11ac Wave 2 outdoor access points
Product overview
Multifunctional 360 Series outdoor 802.11ac Wave 2 access points deliver cost-effective wireless connectivity for mobile and
IoT devices in educational, enterprise, retail, and industrial settings.

Configuration
 Page 6
Ordering Information
Step 1: Select AP Model
Description Part Number
Aruba AP-365 (EG) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JX963A
Aruba AP-365 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JX964A
Aruba AP-365 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JX965A
Aruba AP-365 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JX966A
Aruba AP-365 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JX967A
Aruba AP-365 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JX968A
Aruba AP-365 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JX969A
Aruba AP-367 (EG) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JX970A
Aruba AP-367 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JX971A
Aruba AP-367 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JX972A
Aruba AP-367 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JX973A
Aruba AP-367 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor AP JX974A
Aruba AP-367 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Direct Ant Outdoor AP JX975A
Aruba AP-367 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Direct Ant Outdoor AP JX976A
Step 2: Add mounting bracket
Description Part Number
AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit JW052A
AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit JW053A
AP-270-MNT-H1 AP-270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging or Tilt Install Mount Kit JW054A
AP-270-MNT-H2 AP-270 Series Access Flush Wall or Ceiling Mount JW055A
Step 3: Add POE powering accessories for units to be POE powered
Description Part Number
Aruba PD-3510G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector JW627A
Aruba PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 12-24V DC in Outdoor Surge Prot Midspan